:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10116536

Oct 06, 2024 - 13:48 (UTC)

In epoch 316,141 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 72966 - 0.019452540 ETH®
47.71 USD

2 72967 - 0.019420727 ETH®
47.63 USD

3 72968 - 0.019436308 ETH®
47.67 USD

4 72969 - 0.019423437 ETH®
47.64 USD

S 72970 - 0.019429463 ETH®
47.65 USD

6 72971 - 0.019427918 ETH®
47.65 USD

7 72972 - 0.019432364 ETH®
47.66 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/10116536
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/316141
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/72966
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/72967
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/72968
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/72969
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/72970
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/72971
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/72972

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

72973

72974

72975

72976

72977

72978

72979

72980

72981

Validator Id

908216

Amount

- 0.019447916
47.70 USD

- 0.019418397
47.63 USD

- 0.019432370
47.66 USD

- 0.019434367
47.67 USD

- 0.019443926
47.69 USD

- 0.019405020
47.59 USD

- 0.019439516
47.68 USD

- 0.019391309
47.56 USD

- 0.019425631
47.64 USD

Amount

+ 0.046266396
113.48 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/72973
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/72974
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/72975
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/72976
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/72977
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/72978
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/72979
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/72980
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/72981
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/908216

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



