

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 01:15 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>10116536</u>

DATE & TIME Oct 06, 2024 · 13:48 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 316,141 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>72966</u>	- 0.019452540 ETH � 47.71 USD
2	<u>72967</u>	- 0.019420727 ETH � 47.63 USD
<u>3</u>	72968	- 0.019436308 ETH � 47.67 USD
<u>4</u>	72969	- 0.019423437 ETH � 47.64 USD
<u>5</u>	72970	- 0.019429463 ETH � 47.65 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>72971</u>	- 0.019427918 ETH � 47.65 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>72972</u>	- 0.019432364 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	72973	- 0.019447916 ETH � 47.70 USD
9	<u>72974</u>	- 0.019418397 ETH � 47.63 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>72975</u>	- 0.019432370 ETH � 47.66 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>72976</u>	- 0.019434367 ETH � 47.67 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>72977</u>	- 0.019443926 ETH � 47.69 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>72978</u>	- 0.019405020 ETH � 47.59 USD
<u>14</u>	72979	- 0.019439516 ETH � 47.68 USD
<u>15</u>	72980	- 0.019391309 ETH � 47.56 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>72981</u>	- 0.019425631 ETH � 47.64 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	908216	+ 0.046266396 ETH ⊘ 113.48 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.